DATE AWARDED

17th August 2021
17th August 2021
17th August 2021
17th August 2021
17th August 2021
17th August 2021
26th October 2021
25th January 2022

ORGANISATION

Weldmar Hospice

Axe Valley and West Dorset Ring & Ride
Bridport & District CAB

Prout Bridge Project

Yarn Barton Community Centre
Beaminster Royal British Legion

Prout Bridge Project

Weldmar Hospice

AMOUNT

65.00
600.00
2000.00
5000.00
2000.00
100.00
162.00
200.00



