DATE AWARDED	ORGANISATION	AMOUNT
47.1		
17th August 2021	Weldmar Hospice	65.00
17th August 2021	Axe Valley and West Dorset Ring & Ride	600.00
17th August 2021	Bridport & District CAB	2000.00
17th August 2021	Prout Bridge Project	5000.00
17th August 2021	Yarn Barton Community Centre	2000.00
17th August 2021	Beaminster Royal British Legion	100.00
26th October 2021	Prout Bridge Project	162.00
25th January 2022	Weldmar Hospice	200.00